
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 50 X 25 X 11 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251018-1478-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 17OCT25
ACTWGT: 88.79 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Allura Slater
Allura Slater

12843 FOLLY QUARTER RD

12078354259 X 88458
ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
00

8C
/5

9F
2

8852 7994 9782

     21042

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8852 7994 9782


